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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607193R GST Reg. No, 18-9507198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPQORE) PTE LTD Ref : CS/QBE18002037/T1qd3
TONCRNGAFORE s owe:cvmane [N
Code: QBE
1. Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh, Veh. Inspected XD 7032G
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. VC010951 Excess (§) 1,500.00
Assign From JOYCE FOO Assign Date 01/02/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model C.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RIH Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  058/12/2017 Inspection Date
Survey held at BAN CHOON MOTOR WORKS
3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH
#01-14M15
SINGAPORE 628457
5a. Remarks
A)THE MARKET VALUE IS S§—-——=-mm- (EST. AVERAGE)

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

= — =]
From: Shu Pej (LKKAute) <shupei@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 2:04 PM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951
Attachments: XD 7032 G.pdf; 01022018125823.pdf

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
#02-25 | S{408933)

From: laoyce Foo [mailto:joyce. foo @gbe.com)]

Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 1:52 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@aqbe.com>

Subject: FW: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951

Our Ref. VC010951
Hi
Please assist to arrange OD survey. Policy excess : $1500/-.

Please survey and revert,

Thank You & Best Regards

loyce Foo
Senior Assistant - Claims
QBE Asia Pacific — Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Phone: +65 6477 1184

Email: joyce.foo@qgbe.com

Visit us on the web at www.qbe.com.sg

-----Original Message--—--
From: perlin [mailto:banchoon@singnet.com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 1 February, 2018 1:08 PM



To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>; Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qgbe.com>
Subject: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G

Hi

Attached herewith are vehicle no. XD 7032 G GIA Report and quotation

for your reference.

Vehicle is already in the workshop. Please arrange to survey this vehicle asap.
Thanks & Regards.

Perlin

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged, If you are not the
intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this email is
unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform us by reply
email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) ,

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 5 June 2018 5:42 PM

To: Jenny Toh

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951
Dear Jenny,

MNoted with thanks.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
#02-25 | 5(408933)

-----Driginal Message-----

From: Jenny Toh [mailto:jenny.toh@gbe.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 5 June 2018 5:32 PM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951

Hi Shiau Chan
Confirmed excess $1,500.00 apply.

regards

Jenny Toh
Senior Assistant, Claims
QOBE Emerging Markets — Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Phone: +65 6477 1225

Email: jenny.toh@qgbe.com

Visit us on the web at www.qbe.com.sg

—----Original Message-----

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 1 June, 2018 9:40 AM

To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com=>

Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951

Dear lenny,

Kindly confirm the excess of above vehicle is $1,500.00 or $2,000.00.
1



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

#

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 9 March 2018 11:37 AM

To: banchoon@singnet.com.sg

Cc SUR

Subject: VEHICLE XD 7032G (DOA: 05/12/2017)
Dear Perlin,

As spoken with you.
As instructed by our client QBE Insurance, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle XD 70326 (excess 52,000/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office’s Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434
to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before
completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LEK Aulo Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{(408933)



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

#

From: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>

Sent: Friday, @ March 2018 11:12 AM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAUtD)

Cc: SUR; Jenny Toh

Subject: RE: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951

Dear Shiau Chan

Kindly authorised repair. Excess should be $2,000.00 instead of $1,500.00.

regards

Jenny Toh
Senior Assistant, Claims
QBE Emerging Markets — Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Phone: +65 6477 1225

Email: jenny.toh@qbe.com

Visit us on the web at www.qbe.com.sg

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) [mailto:siewsc@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 9 March, 2018 10:58 AM

To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>

Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951

Dear Jenny,
Kindly advise on authorisation.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
#02-25 | 5(408933)

----- Original Message--—-

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 27 February 2018 8:56 AM

To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com=>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010351

Dear lenny,

As per your requested.



Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 5 February 2018 3:05 PM

To: Joyce Foo'; assignments

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VIC010951
Attachments: CSQBE1800203T1gb.pdf

Dear Joyce,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of XD 7032G.
We have not authorise repair.

Kindly advise on authorisation.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
#02-25 | $(408933)

----- Original Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuta)

Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 2:17 PMm

To: "loyce Foo' <joyce.foo@qgbe.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Joyce Foo [rnailtu:joyce,fou@qbe,cam]

Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 1:52 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>

Subject: FW: Request for OD survey - XD 7032 G - OUR REF. VC010951

Our Ref. VC010951
Hi

Please assist to arrange OD survey. Policy excess : $1500/-.



51 UBTAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 08033 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref: VC010951 Date: 05" February 2018
Our Ref: CS/QBE1800203/T1qd3 Without Prejudice

The Motor Claims Department
QBE Insurance

Attn: Joyce
Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO___XD 7032G .

We thank you for the instruction on _01/02/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle
on 02/02/2018 at the premises of M/s BAN CHOO MOTOR and have the
following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S8 44,177.15
Revised Estimate Amount L 8% 23.565.85
“Check” Items Amount : S$ 19.061.30
Market Value :S§ 120,000.00
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5% 28.056.00 .
Nett Value b 01,944.00 :
Description of Damage: -

The vehicle sustained damages at the

.—‘r_—._"
- . rear i
front portion. @ front

affsoe

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages consistent.

Repair cost economical
Days of repair: 25 days.

We have not authorized repair.

Yours faithfully

Taufikh
Automobile Assessor
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ENTRY DATE & TIME: & 1 2001 T 14:54

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Flease report correctly the delaile of the accident 1o speed up the claims process.
2, This Farm must ba completed by the Palicyholder andfor the Autherised Driver.

%, Information provided must Be 5 trathiul and accurate as possitle. Any willul msrepresentation or withokding of material facts may allow insurance companies 10

repudiate policy abilty

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admession of policy liabiity on the par of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Polics for investigation.

B. This regort will b forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Cenfre established by the General Ivsurance Association of

Singapore(GIA) far archiving and that copies of this repor will for a fee be made availabke upon applicaion by interesied parties

7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report baing made availatle

aloresaid

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/Slale of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Maobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

fime of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Qccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Expenence
Gender

Maobile Mumber

Fax Number

Contact Mumber
EMail Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
06122017 14:54

051202017 12:30

TPE TWDS SLE AFTER EXIT &
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

XD7032G

KOK TONG TRANSPORT & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

199904117E
KINHOE NG@KTCGROUP.COM

OFFICE-648T74646

VOLVO
FMx420

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

8-V0009810-MVA-RO02

GOTHANDAM ARUN
STRETTT4

20/03/1978

INDOOR

1211002009

8 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-92721053

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 18



Address
Postende

BLK 522 WOODLANDS DRIVE 14 #04-373
730522

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

yWas any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
| have heen apprnached by u:lxhnc:-wn_person{s] NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes Please state which Folice Station

Police Station Mame
Police Slation Address

Police Station Contact

SENGKANG NPC

ROAD: 2 SENGKANG SQUARE #01-02 , POSTCODE: 545025 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE
TEL NO: - FAX NC:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20171206/2120.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photas available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

MName of Driver
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame
Mature Of Damage

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Details of Witness

Mamea

Phone Number

NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
XBT908R

VEHICLE B

Page 2 of 18



mail Acdress

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registration Number YMT5E0P
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties VEHICLE C
Mame of Driver
NRIC/Pazsport Number
Confact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damagea
Mo, Of Passenger {Including Driver)
Details of Witness
Name
Phane Mumber
Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MName YEH B DRIVER

Approximate Age
Injunes Sustain
Injured person in which vehicle? XBT908R
Were seat belts worn?
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Address
Postocode
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2
Mame VEH C DRIVER
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain
Injured person in which vehicle? ¥ M7 SE0P
Were seat belts worn?
Was injured conveyed lo hospital by ambulance?
Address
Posticode
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3
Name PASSENGER

Approximate Age

injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? YMTSE0P
Were seat belts wom?

Was Injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 18



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Pleass raport correcthy the cetails of the accident to speed up the claims process,

Thi¢ Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/er the Autherized Driver

. Infermation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withhalcing of material
facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

The fesue and acceatance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
companies,

. Any f; to i i

The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Assocation of Singapare (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

8y the lodgment of th's report te the insurars, you hereby consent to ihe archiving of this repart at the centre and 13 copies of
the report being made available aforecald,

. Cansent under tha Personal Data Protection Act (FDPA]
| underctand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a] My insirer, my workshop and the General Insurance Associstion of Singapore ("GIA") may/Sare permitted to collect, use,
disclose andfor process my personal data/personal information set out in this {form] and any other personal information
provided by me ar pessessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal information”} and disclose and transfer such
parsanal Information 1o all insurerls) who have insared vehiclels) Invohed Ia this accident (3l insurer(s) whe have insured
vehicla[s) invalved in this accidert shall be celiectively referred to as the “Insurers®), the lasurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
aretary Authority of Singapare and any relevant government agency/authority [such s the police), for the purpose(s)
of:

(i processing, handling and/for dealing with my claims including the seitiement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating 1o the claims;

(it} investigating the sccident and/or my claims;
(i} carrying cut and/or dealing with my instructions of respending ta any enguiries by e

(v} administering my claims {inclucing the mailing of correspondence, statements, myoloes, FEports of notices T ma,
wehich could invelve disclosure of certain parsanal data about me to bring aboul delivery of the same a5 wali & on the
sxternal caver of enveloges/mail packages); and/for

(v} complying with applicable law in administering, processing, wandling and/or dealing with my claims.(collactively the
“Purposes”)

(4] allinsurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) invelved in this accident and the tnsurers’ lawyers/Taw firms, mayfare parmitted
Lo collect, use, diselose and/ar process my Personal Infarmation for one or more of the above Furpases; and

[} my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers o
agentstingluding their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for sne or more of the above Purposes.

fdl  my Personal Information will also be collected and used ta comipile claims histery for the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation and rmanagement in present and il future cleims

{8] the intarmaticn so coliected under (d) abeve may be shared [ disclosed:

(i) to all nsurers and/ar any ather third perties that assist in evaluating, ivestipating, contralling or managing fraud,
regulators, lew enforcement and government agencies a5 reasonably reguired for the purpeses stated, o

() for complying with requirements under 2ny regulations, laws of court ordars.

5

Driver's Signatire Reporting Cantre Personnel’s Signatune
Date & Time; {iF cirbver ks mot the policyhaldet) Mame
Date & Tine: NAIC/FIN No

Page 4 of 18



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
TPE  ToRRER ZLEl =l
ET.'IT':.'; r'/_".-.
Mxs Fo> 6 le
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

- T

b gar “Celice '}qt(u‘-k W0 “?ll]llmﬁ >l

. alldrn .
ERTE-the{oregoing particulars are true in every respect
¥

| :_I- L
i’
IR - -
Policyhalder's Sigriaitre \"- Driven’s Sigrature Reporting Centre Personnel’s Sgnatute
ate & Thne It deiver I8 not the policynaldier] Marme

bDate & Time NEIGFIN SO
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SINGAPCRE
POLICE FORCE

Bolice Station Of Crigin
Sengkang N.P.C

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

T

201712052120

1of3
Reporl Mo Tr20171205/2120

2 Sengkang Sguare #01-02 SINGAFORE

545025
Tel No: 1800-343 3598

REFORT OF & TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

“Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Station Diary No..
05/12/2017 17:08 /20171205/0105 | 115
Informant's Particulars
Mame of Informant: | Address:

GOTHANDAM ARUN | APT BLK 522 WOODLANDS DRIVE 14 %04-373 SINGAPORE
730622 e

D Type / ID No Contact No

NRIC NO / STEBTT74) Home/Office: Mabile, 22721053

Nationality: Email:

ANDIAN o o

Sex: Age: | Date of Bith: | Type of Informant:

Male 39 20/03/1978 | Driver N

Rece! Language: [ Institution / School Name:

Indian - |English N . ' —_—
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

_DRIVER | Class: 3.4 Date of Expiry:

General Information of the Accident __ )

[_T:pe cf Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accident: | Conveyed By Ambulance Drive: J_gmdenl: Stralght Road

= : . No 5{12/201712:30 1
Location:

Along Road 1
TAMPINES EXFRESSWAY

| AT ALONG TPE TOWARDS SLE. AFTER EXIT 6 —
Weather: Road Surfzcs: Road Speed Limit: !
Clear - Wat N
Traffic Flow! Traffic Contral: Traffic Volume:

Two Way - Mot Controlled Moderate
Type of Coflision Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

I - | Yes
Details of Vehicle Involved _

[VehicleNo. [Type | Make [ Model Calor [ Condition | No of Passenger |
XBTS08R Loy 0 |
XD7032G | Loy VOLVO FMX420 | White Seriously | 0 ]

(H—— 84RT SC o | Damaged | '
YM7560P | Lory | ' il 1

|

Page & of 18



Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE TR ER A
POLICE FORCE TR01712052120
Police Station Of Crigin: aots
Sengkeng N P.C Reood Mo, T/20174205/2120
2 Sengkang Squere #01-02 SINGAPORE
545025 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tal No: 1800-243 8920

Details of Person Invoived
Any Pedestrien Involved: No N )
" No. of Peceetrians Injured: NIL [ Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
| Driver
| Namea | GOTHANDAM ARUN ID Mo, S7867774J
|Related Vehicle | NIL = Contact No | 62721053
}‘Hnsﬁitauclinlc NIL Class of | Class: 34
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
= | | Expiry Date
| Date Treatment _ NIL | Date Discharge | NIL
No_of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL |
Erief Details.

Bn 05112/2017 2t about 1230hrs, | (XDT032G) was driving at along TPE fowards SLE zfter the exitf |
was driving at the most cuter lefl lane out of tha three lane roads, Thers were construclions going on at
the exprass way.

A vehicle aread of me bearing registration number XB7208R suddenly jammed braxe as such | could not
reactin time, | was not abla to stop ths vehicle in time. The front portion of the vehicle collided onto the
rear portion of the vehicle. Dus to the collision from my vehicle, the vehicle in front of me colliided onto the
vehicle in front of it (YM7560P)

Traffic police attended. Driver of XBT208R and both driver and passanger of YM7560P was conveyed by
the ambulance.

vide incident G/Z0171205/0105 in chargs case: Ivan c/n: B5476170

| do not have eny In built ceamera in my lorry

This ig not the firet time such incident happened.

Page 7 of 18



Sketch Plan #5 Pa. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FCRCE

| @

! Palice Station Of Ongin:
Sangkang N.P.C

545025
Tal No: 1800-343 Ege3

Sketch Flan

2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE

R AR THE TR

TROTI2052120

Jofa
Feport bo. T/Z0171205/2120

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Informarnt is not 2blz to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Flease attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

1 of2

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/Ita/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBefore De.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner |D Type:

Owner I1D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Na.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Criginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category;

COE Period(Years):

Company

4117E

XD7032G

No

05 Feb 2018
VOoLvO

FMM420 BART SC
White

2012

D13379052

YV2IG10G2DA740237

$134,767.00
13 Mar 2013
13 Mar 2013

0

$6,839.00

$0.00

12 Mar 2023
C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

10

5/2/2018, 9:09 AM



PARF/COE.Rebate Enquiry https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDe..

QP Paid: $54,989.00
COE Rebate Amaount: $28,054.00
Total Rebate Amount: £28,0564.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Feb 2018

OK

2of2

5272018, 9:09 AM
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DL san CHOON MOTOR WORKS

Blk 3, Pioneer Road North #01-14/15 Singapore 628457

¥
5574

Tel: 6264 1191 Fax: 6261 1324
E-mail: banchoon@singneat.com.sg
Business Reg /GSTReg. No, 351915/00A

GST Regn No. 35191500A

01/02/2018

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
1 Raffles Quay

#209-10 South Tower

Singapore 048583

Aftn: Motor Claims Dept.

Dear Sirs

QUOTATION FOR REPAIRS OF VEHICLE NO. XD 7032 G

MODEL: VOLVO FMX420
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 05/12/2017

POLICY NO. 8-V0009810-MVA-R002

LEK Aulo Consultanis hence nolify
the Repairer ( owing:

= To neswivey belfore/ah 2y PEINLNG
= To desplay damaged pari{e) during nesunegy
= Parts pricas are subject bo & rrmadion
* Third party survey & on a “Withoul Prejudics” basa
* Mo F
* Supplamantan esurveyed pnd
s subjact o final approval lrom Insurance Company

Acknowladged by Repainar
Signature:
Dais:

Front panel hinges @ $83.00 each

Front panel air scoop garnish bracket

Front panel hinge covers @ $45.00 each
Front panel shock absorbers @ $100.00 each
Front panel locks @ $86.00 each

Front panel cross member  Zasjits

Front panel inner brackets @ $611.00 each
Front panel anchorage @ $563.00 each

Front grille top side lower panels @ $54.00 each

Front bumper grille hinges @ $93.00 each
Front bumper side retainers @ $27.00 each
Front bumper side @ $196.00 each

Front bumper side cover screws @ $10.00 each
Front bumper side garnishs @ $26.00 each

Code No
1pc 1 Front windscreen
1pc 2 Front windscreen rubber
1pc 3 Wiper panel
1 pc 4 Wiper panel top garnish
1 pc 5 Wiper panel top garnish seal
1 pc ] Front panel
2 pes i
1pc a
2 pcs 9
2 pcs 10
2 pcs 11
1 pc 12
2 pcs 13
2 pcs 14
1pc 15 Front grille
1pe 16 LH control panel
1pc 17 LH control panel bracket
1pc 18 Front bumper carrier rail
1pc 19 Front bumper bottom guard
1 pc 20 Front grille top panel
2 pcs 21
1pc 22 Front bumper grille
2 pcs 24
2 pcs 25
2 pcs 26
2 pes 27
2 pcs 28
1 pc 29 Front bumper guard plate

$

518.00 &2
285.00 ML

1,424.00 77~

570.00 (vt
33.0008%

1,203.009%

186.007 £
ag.00 4§

90.00* %~
200.0041 7
172.00h 1~ _

2542.00 77~
1,222.00 ¥n9
1,126.00 % »"

825.00
250.00 Axy ~
132.00 & ~
526.00
277.00%1/
61.00 O~
108.004 5
252.00 G
186.00 b1 ~
54.00 nts
392.00 44/
20.00 ay -
52.00d¢ /

187.00 iy~



1pec 31

1 pe 30

2 pcs 32

2 pcs 33

2 pcs 34

1pc 35
1pc 36

1pc a7
1 pc 38
1 pc 39

1pc 40
1pc 41

1 pec 42

2 pcs 43

1pc 44
1 pc 51

1 pc 45

1pc 46
1pc 47
2 pcs 48

1 pc 52

1pe 49
2 pos 50

1pc

1 pc

10 lit

LABOUR CHARGES:

Front bumper guard plate

Front bumper guard plate bracket
Headlamp housings @ $135.00 each
Headlamp cover plates @ $173.00 each

Headlamp housing inner brackets @ $249.00 each

LH top headlamp

LH lower headlamp

LH indicator lamp

Hand pump

Cylinder

Wiper motor

Wiper motor bracket

Radiator

Radiator brackets @ $314.00 each
Dashboard

Dashboard bracket

Console box

Cooling coil

Air con condenser

Cabin shock absorbers @ $250.00 each
LH fuse box

Anti roll bar

Anti roll bar stoppers @ $82.00 each

Add: 15% profit on parts cost
ERP bracket

Front number plate
Cooclant

To dismantle and reassemble of front windscreen

To dismantle and reassemble of air con unit and refill of air con gas

Check wiring

To dismantle and refix of dashboard.
To dismantle and refix of cushion upholstery

To knocking and straightening of all necessary damaged parts, ool 6-3

To changing of the above part.
To putty and spray painting on accident damaged parts.

Yours faithfully,

LY

328.00 b1

244.00 41"
270.00 &%/

346.00 4G
408.00 ¥ nn-
228.00 M*f/ﬂ
110.00 w~5"

60.00 i1/
736.0047 —

1,263.00 ™

418.00 /-nh

574.00 b1/
2,010.00 B!~

628.00 ¥~ ,
200400 ~ 2“7 ¥
324.00 £
885.00 /de~"
3,089.00 b
1,895.00 2bt.~ 13°°
500.00 57 —
120.00 a*
20917.00 46—
164.00 #L -
$~ 32,641.00
4,896.15

$ 3753715

15.00 SN W:;./
35.00 SN bt

80.00 SN ML

80.00~
100.00 =
150.00 /€0 -
280.00 2V
100.00 & -

4,000.00 3 ot

1,800.00 /40
$ 44,177.15
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

1 RAFFLES QUAY #28-10 SOUTH

Ref - CS/QBE18002037/T1gd3s2

Date: 05-07-2018

TOWERSINGAPORE 048583

Code . QBE

[T

Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE

Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected XD 7032G
Policy No. 8-V0009810-MVA-ROD2 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. VC010951 Excess ($) 1,500.00
Assign From JOYCE FOO Assign Date 01/02/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model VOLYVO FMX420 c.C 12777
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. YW2JG10G2DAT40237 Colour WHITE
Odometer = Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |315/80 R22.5 TECHKING 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre 315/80 R22.5 TECHKING 9 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |315/80 R22.5 (D) TECHKING /9 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |315/80 R22.5 (D) TECHKING /9 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS,
5. General Information
Accident Date 05122017 Inspection Date 02/02/2018
Survey held at BAN CHOON MOTOR WORKS
3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH
#01-14/15
SINGAFPORE 628457
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE MARKET VALUE IS S$120.000(EST. AVERAGE)
BjlM ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
Sb. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICOD FOR REPAIR: 25 Working Days
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TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607158R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. XD 7032G

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Page No.:1of3

Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop I;“ H‘Jl
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN (WCF) CRACKED 518.00 51B.00
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER (WCP) NMECESSARY 285.00 28500
1|WIPER PANEL (WCP} BENT 1,424.00 1,424.00
1|WIPER PANEL TOP GARNISH (WCP) CRACKED 570.00 570.00
1|WIPER PANEL TOP GARNISH SEAL (WCP) NECESSARY 33.00 33.00
1|FRONT PANEL (WCP} CRACKED 1,293.00 1,293.00
2|FRONT PANEL HINGES @ $93.00 (WCP) BENT 186.00 186.00
1|FRONT PANEL AIR SCOOP GARNISH BRACKET (WCP) DISTORTED 38.00 38.00
2|FRONT PANEL HINGE COVERS @ $45.00 (WCP) MISSING 90.00 80.00
2|FRONT PANEL SHOCK ABSORBERS @ $100.00 (WCP) BENT 200.00 200.00
2|FRONT PAMEL LOCKS @ $86.00 (\WCP) BENT 172.00 172.00
1|FRONT PANEL CROSS MEMBER BUMPER (WCP) BENT 2.542.00 2,542.00
2|FRONT PANEL INNER BRACKETS @ $611.00 (WCP) NOT MECESSARY 1,222.00
2|FRONT PANEL ANCHORAGE @ $563.00 (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 1.126.00 »
1|FRONT GRILLE {WCF} CRACKED 825.00 825.00
1|LH CONTROL PANEL (WCP} DISTORTED 250.00 250,00
1|LH CONTROL PANEL BRACKET (WCP) DISTORTED 132.00 132.00
1|FRONT BUMPER CARRIER RAIL (WCP} BENT 526.00 526.00
1|FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GUARD (WCP) BENT 277.00 277.00
1|FRONT GRILLE TOP PANEL (WCP) CRACKED 61.00 61.00
2|FRONT GRILLE TOP SIDE LOWER PANELS @ $54.00 DISTORTED 108.00 108.00
(WCF)

1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (WCP) CRACKED 252.00 252.00
2|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE HINGES @ $83.00 (WCP) BENT 186.00 186.00
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @ $27.00 (WCP) NECESSARY 54.00 54.00
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE @ $196.00 (WCP) DISTORTED 392.00 392.00
3|FRONT BEUMPER SIDE COVER SCREWS @ $10.00 (WCP) |NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISHS @ $26.00 (WCP) DEFORMED 52.00 52.00
1|FRONT BUMPER GUARD PLATE (WCP) DISTORTED 187.00 187.00
1|FRONT BUMPER GUARD PLATE (WCFP) BENT 328.00 328.00
1|FRONT BUMPER GUARD PLATE BERACKET (WCF) DISTORTED 244.00 244.00

Report Ref No. CS/QBE18002037/T1gd3s2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AdE B a B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
s TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 3
Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | = mhop?;n {‘1}
2|HEADLAMP HOUSING @ $135.00 (WCP) CRACKED 270,00 270.00
2|HEADLAMP COVER PLATES @ $173.00 (WCP) DISTORTED 346,00 346.00
2| HEADLAMP HOUSING INNER BRACKETS @ $24900  [NOT NECESSARY 498.00 :
(WCP)
1|LH TOP HEADLAMP (WCP) MISSING 228,00 228.00
1|LH LOWER HEADLAMP (WCP) MISSING 110.00 110.00
1|LH INDICATOR LAMP (WCP) MISSING 69.00 60.00
1{HAND PUMP (WCP) BENT 736.00 736.00
1lcYLINDER (weP) NOT NECESSARY 1,263.00
1|WIPER MOTOR (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 418.00 i
1|WIPER MOTOR BRACKET (WCP) BENT 574.00 574.00
1|RADIATOR (WCP) BENT 2,010.00 2,010.00
2|RADIATOR BRACKETS @ $314.00 (WCP) BENT 628.00 628.00
1|DASHBOARD (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 2,004.00 ;
1|DASHBOARD BRACKET (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 324.00 -
1|CONSOLE BOX (WCP) DEFORMED 885.00 885.00
1lcooLING OIL (WeP) BENT 3,089.00 3,080.00
1|AIR CON CONDENSER (WCP) BENT 1,895.00 1,300.00
2|CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER @ $250.00 (WCP) BENT 500.00 500.00
1|LH FUSE BOX (WCP) CRACKED 120.00 120.00
1|ANTI ROLL BAR (WCP) BENT 2.917.00 2.917.00
2| ANTI ROLL BAT STOPPERS @ $82.00 (WCP) BENT 164.00 164.00
COST PLUS 15% 4 896,15 3,778.65
37,537.15 78,660 65
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|ERP BRACKET (SN) NECESSARY 15.00 15.00
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN} BENT 35.00 35.00
10|LIT COOLANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
130.00 130.00
LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE AND REASSEMBLE OF FRONT 80.00 80.00
WINDSCREEN.

Report Ref No. CS/QBE18002037/T1gd3s2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

A JE BE B 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6266 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 190607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.3 of 3
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
i n of Parts Condition
2 it Workshop (§))| _(5)
TO DISMANTLE AND REASSEMBLE OF AIR CON UNIT 100.00 100.00
AND REFILL OF AIR CON GAS.
CHECK WIRING. 150.00 100.00
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX OF DASHBOARD. 280.00 200.00
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX OF CUSHION UPHOLSTERY. 100.00 80.00
TO KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING OF ALL 4.000.00 3,000.00
NEGESSARY DAMAGED PARTS, TO CHANGING OF THE
ABOVE PART
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT 1,B00.00 1,400.00
DAMAGED PARTS
6,510.00 4 980.00

GRAND TOTAL 4417715 34,059.65
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 27,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
LESS EXCESS -1,500.00
NETT LIABILITY 25,700.00

Report Ref No. CS/QBE18002037/T1qd3s2

M :

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repor is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report,

B.Eng.,AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI




